PT801 | 1
Range (IN) A DIM
2”, 10”, 20” 0.97 [24,6]
15”, 30” 0.80 [20,3]
40” 0.67 [17,0]
5”, 25”, 50” 0.49 [12,4]
60” 0.34 [8.6]
2 | PT801
 PT801 Ordering Information
PT801- - - 116
order code: R A B C D E F G
R
C
D
E
G
Sample Model Number:
PT801 - 0030 - 611 - 1111
range: 30 inches
enclosure: stainless steel
O-ring material: nitrile
sensing circuit: 500 ohm potentiometer
output: potentiometric
electrical cable length: 3 feet
R - Full Stroke Range
0002 = 2 inches
0005 = 5 inches
0010 = 10 inches
0020 = 20 inches
0025 = 25 inches
0030 = 30 inches
0040 = 40 inches
0050 = 50 inches
0060 = 60 inches
A - Enclosure Material
6 = Stainless Steel
C - O-ring Material
1 = Nitrile, standard
2 = Ethylene Propylene
3 = Silicone
4 = Fluorocarbon (Viton)
D - Sensing Circuit
1 = 500 ohm potentiometer
2 = 1K ohm potentiometer
3 = 5K ohm potentiometer
4 = 10K ohm potentiometer
E - Output
1 = potentiometric or bridge output
2 = 4-20 mA, output increasing with cable extension*
3 = 20-4 mA, output increasing with cable retraction*
4 = 0-10 VDC, output increasing with cable extension*
5 = 0-5 VDC, output increasing with cable extension*
6 = 10-0 VDC, output increasing with cable retraction*
7 = 5-0 VDC, output increasing with cable retraction*
G - Electrical Cable Length
1 = 3 ft. cable
2 =  6 ft. cable
3 = 7 ft. cable
4 =  10 ft. cable
5 =  12 ft. cable
6 = 15 ft. cable
7 = 20 ft. cable
8 = 25 ft. cable
B = 50 ft. cable
C = 75 ft. cable
D = 100 ft. cable
E = 200 ft. cable
* Note!  available only when D = 1
A